
MONA SCREENS RK (2025-2026)

ACCOUNT - STATEMENT

From :01-Apr-25  To :12-Dec-25

SEEMU PLASTICSM/s.

ITWARI NAGPUR

Date Naration Debit Credit Balance

PAGE NO. 1

LAL IMLI GALI

Ph. No.

Gst/Tin: PAN No.:27DCZPA3359A1ZJ

OPENING BALANCE :  01/04/25 OB  29817.00  29817.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-53 05/04/25 S6  5300.00  35117.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-11509/04/25 S6  3143.00  38260.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-21815/04/25 S6  17793.00  56053.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-23116/04/25 S6  2823.00  58876.00 Dr

DISC.& RATE DIFF.22/04/25 JV  560.00  58316.00 Dr

TRF.22/04/25 B2  58316.00  0.00 Cr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-71517/05/25 S6  3600.00  3600.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-136502/07/25 S6  4047.00  7647.00 Dr

TRF.03/07/25 B2  7647.00  0.00 Cr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-147111/07/25 S6  1493.00  1493.00 Dr

TRF.11/07/25 B2  1493.00  0.00 Cr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-173530/07/25 S6  13829.00  13829.00 Dr

TRF.10/08/25 B2  13829.00  0.00 Cr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-210628/08/25 S6  3188.00  3188.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-223008/09/25 S6  11227.00  14415.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-223208/09/25 S6  13473.00  27888.00 Dr

TRF.09/10/25 B2  24700.00  3188.00 Dr

BILL NO. EINVOICE-347708/12/25 S6  68691.00  71879.00 Dr

TRF.12/12/25 B2  71879.00  0.00 Cr

Total Balance :
 178424.00  178424.00  0.00 Cr
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